
MENU & POINT OF SALES PROMOTION

menudesigns
.co.uk



PRICE LIST

A3 / A4 MENUS

PLACEMATS

PROMOTIONAL LEAFLETS

TENT CARDS

25

250

250

25

25

250

250

25

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

A3 MENUS

A3 PLACEMATS

A5 SINGLE SIDED

TENT

A4 MENUS

A4 PLACEMATS

A5 DOUBLE SIDED

TRIANGLE

£76

£86

£49

£62

£63

£67

£75

£62

50

500

500

50

50

500

500

50

£107

£99

£69

£80

£82

£84

£99

£80

75

1000

1000

75

75

1000

1000

75

£134

£124

£89

£96

£98

£98

£125

£96

100

2500

2500

100

100

2500

2500

100

£157

£197

£114

£111

£114

£133

£149

£111

EXTRA 25

EXTRA 2500

EXTRA 2500

EXTRA 25

EXTRA 25

EXTRA 2500

EXTRA 2500

EXTRA 25

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

£23

£102

£22

£15

£16

£65

£37

£15

£50

£35

£20

£35

£40

£35

£30

£35

£12

£20

£15

£12

£12

£15

£15

£12

A variety of different fold types available. All menus printed on a 350gsm with Matt or Gloss Lamination.
8 page & 12 page menu prices available upon request

All placemats are printed single sided on a 120gsm.
Other stocks and quantities available upon request.

All leaflets are printed on a 130gsm gloss. Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request.

All tent cards are printed on a 300gsm with Matt or Gloss Lamination.



PRICE LIST
FREEDELIVERY
when orderingas a packFOLDED LEAFLETS

250QTY

PRICE

A4 FOLDED

£118

500

£140

1000

£145

2500

£193

EXTRA 2500 ARTWORK DELIVERY

£71 £45 £15

A variety of fold types available. All leaflets are printed on a 130gsm gloss.
Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request

BA LT EI  FU OS RS  ORE U

T TS D

O OP O2 RA  U& S1 EA

PROMOTIONAL POSTERS
1QTY

PRICE

A3 POSTERS

£4

5

£10

10

£15

20

£20

EXTRA 1 ARTWORK DELIVERY

£1 £5 £12

All A3 posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.

1QTY

PRICE

A1 POSTERS

£18

2

£34

3

£48

4

£60

EXTRA 1 ARTWORK DELIVERY

£14 £10 £12

All A1 posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.

1QTY

PRICE

A2 POSTERS

£9

2

£16

3

£21

4

£24

EXTRA 1 ARTWORK DELIVERY

£6 £5 £12

All A2 posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.

LOYALTY CARDS
100

100

QTY

QTY

PRICE

PRICE

85mm x 55mm LOYALTY CARD

110mm x 55mm FOLDING LOYALTY CARD

£23

£36

250

250

£35

£59

500

500

£49

£99

1000

1000

£77

£134

EXTRA 500

EXTRA 500

ARTWORK

ARTWORK

DELIVERY

DELIVERY

£26

£32

£20

£20

£12

£12

100QTY

PRICE

170mm x 55mm FOLDING LOYALTY CARD

£37

250

£66

500

£106

1000

£142

EXTRA 500 ARTWORK DELIVERY

£33 £20 £12

All loyalty cards are printed double sided on a 300gsm matt.
Supplied flat and creased ready for folding.

All prices are subject to VAT where applicable.
All prices are correct as of 18/04/2019

menudesigns
.co.uk



OUTDOOR uPVC BANNER
1

1 1

QTY

QTY QTY

PRICE

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

PRICE PRICE

2' X 8'

3' X 8' 4' X 8'

2' X 10'

3' X 10' 4' X 10'

2' X 12'

3' X 12' 4' X 12'

2FT BANNERS

3FT BANNERS 4FT BANNERS

£41

£48 £55

£49

£59 £67

£51

£70 £77

EXTRA 1

EXTRA 1 EXTRA 1

ARTWORK

ARTWORK ARTWORK

DELIVERY

DELIVERY DELIVERY

£34

£38 £44

£40

£47 £53

£48

£56 £62

£20

£20 £20

£20

£20 £20

£20

£20 £20

£12

£12 £12

£12

£12 £12

£12

£12 £12

All outdoor uPVC banners are printed single sided on a 440gsm and comes complete hemmed and eyeletted.

OUTDOOR SIGNS
QTY

QTY

QTY

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

2' X 2'

4' X 2'

3' X 2'

2' X 4'

4' X 4'

3' X 4'

2' X 6'

4' X 6'

3' X 6'

2' X 8'

4' X 8'

3' X 8'

2FT SIGNS

4FT SIGNS

3FT SIGNS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

COREX

COREX

COREX

£25

£40

£33

£40

£71

£56

£56

£102

£79

£71

£132

£102

BUBBLE

BUBBLE

BUBBLE

£27

£44

£36

£44

£79

£61

£61

£113

£87

£78

£147

£113

FOREX

FOREX

FOREX

DI BOND

DI BOND

DI BOND

£28

£46

£37

£40

£61

£51

£46

£81

£63

£61

£102

£81

£63

£116

£89

£82

£144

£113

£80

£151

£116

£102

£185

£144

Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request.
Pricing for artwork and delivery - POA

Corex (Light Fluted Plastic 4mm)
Full Colour Print

Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Short to Medium

(Lightweight)

Di-Bond (Hard Aluminium
2 sides with a plastic core 3mm)

Full Colour Print
With over laminate

Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Long to Very Long

(Very strong and hard wearing)

Forex (Hard Foam Plastic 5mm)
Full Colour Print 

Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Medium to Long

(Hard Wearing)

Bubble (Light Plastic 5mm)
Full Colour Print 

Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Short to Medium

(Strong but lightweight)

PRICE LIST

All prices are subject to VAT where applicable.
All prices are correct as of 18/04/2019

menudesigns
.co.uk


