



MENU & POINT OF SALES PROMOTION



A3 / A4 MENUS

A3 MENUS

QTY	25	50	75	100	EXTRA 25	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£76	£107	£134	£157	£23	£50	£12

A4 MENUS

QTY	25	50	75	100	EXTRA 25	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£63	£82	£98	£114	£16	£40	£12

A variety of different fold types available. All menus printed on a 350gsm with Matt or Gloss Lamination. 8 page & 12 page menu prices available upon request



TENT CARDS

TFNT

QTY	25	50	75	100	EXTRA 25	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£62	£80	£96	£III	£15	£35	£12

TRIANGLE

QTY	25	50	75	100	EXTRA 25	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£62	£80	£96	£III	£15	£35	£12

All tent cards are printed on a 300gsm with Matt or Gloss Lamination.



PROMOTIONAL LEAFLETS

A5 SINGLE SIDED

QTY	250	500	1000	2500	EXTRA 2500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£49	£69	£89	£114	£22	£20	£15

A5 DOUBLE SIDED

QTY	250	500	1000	2500	EXTRA 2500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£75	£99	£125	£149	£37	£30	£15

All leaflets are printed on a 130gsm gloss. Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request.



PLACEMATS

A3 PLACEMATS

QTY	250	500	1000	2500	EXTRA 2500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£86	£99	£124	£197	£102	£35	£20

A4 PLACEMATS

QTY	250	500	1000	2500	EXTRA 2500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£67	£84	£98	£133	£65	£35	£15

All placemats are printed single sided on a 120gsm. Other stocks and quantities available upon request.



FOLDED LEAFLETS

A4 FOLDED

QTY	250	500	1000	2500	EXTRA 2500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£118	£140	£145	£193	£71	£45	£15

A variety of fold types available. All leaflets are printed on a 130gsm gloss. Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request



PROMOTIONAL POSTERS

A3 POSTERS

QTY	1	5	10	20	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£4	£10	£15	£20	£I	£5	£12

All A3 posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.

A2 POSTERS

QTY	1	2	3	4	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£9	£16	£21	£24	£6	£5	£12

All A2 posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.

AI POSTERS

QTY	1	2	3	4	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£18	£34	£48	£60	£14	£10	£12

All Al posters are printed single sided on a 220gsm matt.



LOYALTY CARDS

85mm x 55mm LOYALTY CARD

QTY	100	250	500	1000	EXTRA 500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£23	£35	£49	£77	£26	£20	£12

110mm x 55mm FOLDING LOYALTY CARD

QTY	100	250	500	1000	EXTRA 500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£36	£59	£99	£134	£32	£20	£12

170mm x 55mm FOLDING LOYALTY CARD

QTY	100	250	500	1000	EXTRA 500	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
PRICE	£37	£66	£106	£142	£33	£20	£12

All loyalty cards are printed double sided on a 300gsm matt. Supplied flat and creased ready for folding.





OUTDOOR uPVC BANNER

2FT BANNERS

	QTY	ı	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
2' X 8'	PRICE	£41	£34	£20	£12
2' X 10'	PRICE	£49	£40	£20	£12
2' X 12'	PRICE	£51	£48	£20	£12



3FT BANNERS

	QTY	ı	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
3' X 8'	PRICE	£48	£38	£20	£12
3' X 10'	PRICE	£59	£47	£20	£12
3' X 12'	PRICE	£70	£56	£20	£12

4FT BANNERS

	QTY	ı	EXTRA I	ARTWORK	DELIVERY
4' X 8'	PRICE	£55	£44	£20	£12
4' X 10'	PRICE	£67	£53	£20	£12
4' X 12'	PRICE	£77	£62	£20	£12

All outdoor uPVC banners are printed single sided on a 440gsm and comes complete hemmed and eyeletted.

OUTDOOR SIGNS

2FT SIGNS

3FT SIGNS

	QTY	1	1	1	1
		COREX	BUBBLE	FOREX	DI BOND
2' X 2'	PRICE	£25	£27	£28	£40
2' X 4'	PRICE	£40	£44	£46	£61
2' X 6'	PRICE	£56	£61	£63	£82
2' X 8'	PRICE	£71	£78	£80	£102

Other sizes, stocks and quantities available upon request. Pricing for artwork and delivery - POA



Corex (Light Fluted Plastic 4mm)
Full Colour Print
Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Short to Medium
(Lightweight)



Bubble (Light Plastic 5mm) Full Colour Print Suitable for outdoor use Lifespan - Short to Medium (Strong but lightweight)

	QII		1	'	
		COREX	BUBBLE	FOREX	DI BOND
3' X 2'	PRICE	£33	£36	£37	£51
3' X 4'	PRICE	£56	£61	£63	£81
3' X 6'	PRICE	£79	£87	£89	£113
3' X 8'	PRICE	£102	£113	£116	£144



Forex (Hard Foam Plastic 5mm)
Full Colour Print
Suitable for outdoor use
Lifespan - Medium to Long
(Hard Wearing)



Di-Bond (Hard Aluminium 2 sides with a plastic core 3mm) Full Colour Print With over laminate Suitable for outdoor use Lifespan - Long to Very Long (Very strong and hard wearing)

4FT SIGNS

	QTY	1	1	1	1
		COREX	BUBBLE	FOREX	DI BOND
4' X 2'	PRICE	£40	£44	£46	£61
4' X 4'	PRICE	£71	£79	£81	£102
4' X 6'	PRICE	£102	£113	£116	£144
4' X 8'	PRICE	£132	£147	£151	£185